UL, DLC 5.1 Premium Listed
High system efficacy up to 145 LPW
Ribbed lens to reduce glare
THD <20%, PF>0.9, Ra 80, Flicker Free
Extra long lifetime L70>50,000 hr  @ 25°C/77°F ambient fixture temperature
Sensor socket ready, or can be rewired to make the lamp 0-10V Dimmable, can dim to 10%
Powder-coated aluminum housing provides excellent heat sink performance
Ambient temperatures rated for -40°C to 40°C
Designed to accept easy screw-in installation of Topstar optional occupancy sensor
Suitable for wet locations, IP65
6’ cord for input wires, hook mounting accessory included
5 Years’ warranty
TOPSTAR’S LED Round Highbay light is a design based on the idea of green energy.
The Luminaire accepts 120-277VAC 50/60Hz, and have the high lumen efficiency up
to 145lm/W. With well-distributed and soft light, high stability, long life, elegant and
extremely professional design, this Luminaries is regarded as the leading of green Lighting
for commercial and industrial high bay lighting applications.
Where YY means 40-50 which indicates color temperature*
Initial Lumen above is @ 5000K**
Warranty term details refer to “Topstar Warranty” Letter
Wattage Selectable and CCT  Selectable
***
****
** *
LED LUMINAIRE
ROUND HIGH BAY
UFO
****
Ordering Code
* * *
Watt(W) Initial Lumen  CRI Color Temp Rated Average
life Dimmable
100                    15000                      82              4000K/5000K                     50,000                    10.22x7.30                     YUFO-850-100P-M1-NFD
240                    34500                      82              4000K/5000K                     50,000                    13.10x7.95                     YUFO-850-240P-M1-NFD
150                    23000                      82              4000K/5000K                     50,000                    11.80x7.25                     YUFO-850-150P-M2-NFD
100/125/150             20830                      82            4000K & 5000K                    50,000                    10.43x7.15                     YUFO-8DC-150PS-M3-NFD
Dimension
D x H(in)
200                    29000                      82              4000K/5000K                     50,000                    13.10x7.95                     YUFO-850-200P-M1-NFD
150                    20500                      82              4000K/5000K                     50,000                    11.37x7.76                     YUFO-850-150P-M1-NFD
Screw-in installation of
optional Microwave Sensor
Wide beam angle, 110 degrees(M3 and M2 versions) and 90 degrees (M1 version)
2
 Installation Guide
Round High Bay
Take out the new LED fixture from packaging. Handle new LED fixture with care.
Always turn off the power supply from main circuit breaker first!
Turn off the power,connect AC wire.
black wire to L,white wire to N,and green wire to E.
Pink:+12V
    UFO
HIGH BAY
Gray:GND
Purple:DIM DIM
GND
12V
1. Take out cover cap.
Cover cap
2.
Sensor
3. Finished installation.
Wiring Diagram
Sensor
Screw in sensor
Wiring connection Screw in sensor installation manual
 Optional Sensor Introduction
3
Round High Bay